

KŌKUA HAWAI'I FOUNDATION ~

Educator & Volunteer Media Release & Liability Waiver

Thank you for participating in one or more programs of the Kōkua Hawai'i Foundation. We are a non-profit organization supporting environmental education in Hawai'i's schools and communities. Our programs include:

- 'ĀINA In Schools
- 3R's School Recycling Program
- Plastic Free Hawai'i

Signature:

- Kōkua Hawai'i Foundation Field Trip Grants
- Kōkua Hawai'i Foundation Project Grants

Please review and sign both sections of this form and return it to Kōkua Hawai'i Foundation. Mahalo!

PHOTO/VIDEO RELEASE FOR INDIVIDUALS PARTICIPATING IN KŌKUA HAWAI'I FOUNDATION PROGRAMS

As part of the documentation and evaluation process for our programs, we will be collecting photos and video of these activities throughout the school year and request your permission to use these in our outreach materials.

Check YES or NO below.

YES, by signing this form, I grant permission to Kōkua Hawai'i Foundation (Foundation) to use photographs or videos

by the Foundation for the life of the photo/video. I tner organization websites, social media, publications or and magazine articles, and television and film clips
se photos or videos of me.
Date:
UALS PARTICIPATING IN FION PROGRAMS Foundation) programs this school year, I hereby reimburse the Foundation, its employees and ring to or arising out of Foundation activities.

Kōkua Hawai'i Foundation • P.O. Box 866, Hale'iwa, HI 96712 • 808-638-5145 • www.kokuahawaiifoundation.org

Date: